
Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)
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Départ : 13:59, Fin : 14:25

1 NEGRIER Alexy SSP Team Lh Racing Yamaha Pirelli 9 - - 10 35.723 31.639 32.938 1:40.300

2 DA CUNHA Florent SSP MC de Lyon et du Rhone Kawasaki Pirelli 13 0.205 0.205 13 36.055 31.506 33.126 1:40.687

3 CAILLOL Paul SSP Pôle Mécanique MC Kawasaki Pirelli 12 0.305 0.100 12 35.943 31.827 33.119 1:40.889

4 PONCET Diego SSP MC Annemasse Kawasaki Pirelli 11 0.349 0.044 11 36.137 31.773 32.858 1:40.768

5 CHAIDRON Loris SSP MC de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Michelin 11 0.363 0.014 12 35.844 31.926 33.219 1:40.989

6 VIEILLARD Line SSP MCE St Pourcinois Yamaha Michelin 11 0.423 0.060 12 36.167 31.847 32.922 1:40.936

7 CAZARD Gabin SSP MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Pirelli 3 0.558 0.135 3 35.841 31.934 33.235 1:41.010

8 SASSONE Lucas SSP Club Mecasport Yamaha Michelin 11 0.683 0.125 13 35.937 31.693 33.512 1:41.142

9 AMOURET Ludovic SSP Challenger Ass Police Sports Prevention Kawasaki Pirelli 8 0.755 0.072 12 36.174 32.111 33.054 1:41.339

10 BOUDESSEUL Lucie SSP MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 12 0.758 0.003 13 36.214 32.082 33.038 1:41.334

11 QUINET Adrien SSP MC Trajectoire GP Kawasaki Pirelli 8 0.951 0.193 13 36.239 32.046 33.019 1:41.304

12 JOULIN Dorian SSP Challenger As Team Hippocamtus Yamaha Pirelli 13 1.064 0.113 13 36.030 32.589 33.136 1:41.755

13 DELBOSC D Jefferson SSP Challenger ASM Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Pirelli 11 1.570 0.506 11 36.716 32.255 33.271 1:42.242

14 BEAUPERE Anatole SSP MC Angevin Kawasaki Pirelli 9 1.572 0.002 11 36.323 32.122 33.444 1:41.889

15 DAHMANI Enzo SSP Challenger Track Normandy Team Kawasaki Dunlop 10 1.658 0.086 13 36.356 32.361 33.401 1:42.118

16 PLAINDOUX Evann SSP MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 10 1.754 0.096 12 36.363 32.150 33.458 1:41.971

17 PEDEMONTE Justine SSP Centaure Club de Nice Yamaha Pirelli 10 1.794 0.040 12 36.332 32.124 33.371 1:41.827

18 CAILLET Benjamin SSP MCE St Pourcinois Yamaha Michelin 10 2.068 0.274 14 36.516 32.199 33.482 1:42.197

19 POTVIN Noa SSP Challenger Motos Actives 14 Kawasaki Pirelli 13 2.127 0.059 13 36.833 32.319 33.473 1:42.625

20 DIEUDONNE Matheo SSP MC Epernay Yamaha Pirelli 8 2.839 0.712 13 37.087 32.355 33.517 1:42.959

21 SIBILLE Baptiste SSP Goret Team Motorsport Yamaha Pirelli 6 3.028 0.189 12 36.883 32.826 33.910 1:43.619

22 GEISER Lohan SSP Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Pirelli 10 3.097 0.069 13 36.753 32.815 33.786 1:43.354

23 ROSSIGNOL Killian SSP MC Acceleration Kawasaki Pirelli 12 3.468 0.371 13 37.405 32.539 33.789 1:43.733

24 KAZMIERSKI Camille SSP Challenger MC Riding Sensation Kawasaki Pirelli 12 3.586 0.118 12 37.229 32.986 33.768 1:43.983

25 CHRETIENNOT Fergus SSP Challenger MC Riding Sensation KTM Pirelli 3 3.837 0.251 6 36.710 33.292 34.125 1:44.127

26 PAOLI Baptiste SSP Aspi Racing Kawasaki Pirelli 7 3.869 0.032 12 37.390 32.607 34.075 1:44.072

27 VAUTIER Gaetan SSP MC Nevers Nievre Kawasaki Pirelli 2 4.045 0.176 6 37.243 32.576 33.975 1:43.794

28 TAUVERON Theo SSP Challenger MC de Montlucon Yamaha Pirelli 12 4.151 0.106 13 37.117 33.309 34.309 1:44.735

29 MINISINI Giovanni SSP Challenger piste libre KTM Pirelli 11 4.205 0.054 13 37.271 32.989 33.989 1:44.249

30 BABY Cyprien SSP Challenger MC Annemasse Yamaha Dunlop 10 4.331 0.126 12 37.404 33.253 34.040 1:44.697

31 CLEMENT Aymeric SSP Ass MC Macon Yamaha Pirelli 11 4.383 0.052 11 37.525 33.017 34.345 1:44.887

32 CURTI Vincent SSP MC de la Croix du Dan Yamaha Pirelli 8 4.766 0.383 8 37.840 33.254 34.211 1:45.305

33 LABARTHE Mathis SSP MC de Queven Kawasaki Pirelli 7 4.793 0.027 13 37.443 32.992 34.388 1:44.823

34 GALAIS Florian SSP Challenger MC Slider Endurance KTM Pirelli 13 4.803 0.010 13 37.725 33.159 34.335 1:45.219

35 HOSSEY Robin SSP Moto team 95 Kawasaki Pirelli 7 4.829 0.026 12 37.768 32.994 34.406 1:45.168

36 PALHIER Evan SSP Challenger MC de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Pirelli 11 4.886 0.057 13 37.822 33.065 34.690 1:45.577

37 PILLOUX Germain SSP St Chamond MS Yamaha Pirelli 11 4.954 0.068 13 38.019 33.260 34.366 1:45.645

38 BRULEY Valentin SSP Challenger AM des Fins Yamaha Pirelli 12 5.673 0.719 13 38.119 33.563 34.540 1:46.222

39 SAUTEREAU Robin SSP Challenger As Team Hippocamtus Yamaha Pirelli 10 5.739 0.066 13 37.857 33.401 34.626 1:45.884

40 HAUSS Loup SSP Kid Decouverte Moto Kawasaki Pirelli 2 5.892 0.153 12 38.210 33.488 34.721 1:46.419

41 BRIVA Lauryne SSP Challenger MC Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Pirelli 11 5.954 0.062 11 38.337 33.666 34.642 1:46.645

42 CAMUS Louis SSP RM Creusotin Kawasaki Pirelli 6 6.027 0.073 6 38.208 33.056 34.822 1:46.086

43 PREVOST Axel SSP Challenger MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 3 6.331 0.304 13 38.367 33.414 34.636 1:46.417

44 RIBET Gwendal SSP Challenger PMS 17 Kawasaki Pirelli 10 10.835 4.504 10 39.942 34.364 36.539 1:50.845

45 RETRIF Lisa SSP MC Trajectoire GP Kawasaki Pirelli 1 12.321 1.486 3 40.390 35.243 36.804 1:52.437

46 LINXE Lucas SSP Challenger ASM Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Pirelli 0 - - 0 - - - -
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